2019 — 2020 College of Graduate Health Sciences — - Laboratory

Research and Management Academic Calendar

Fall 2019 Term

Date

Activity

Class

Monday, April 29, 2019

Fall Registration for Military Service Personnel

Military Service Personnel

Monday, May 6, 2019

Fall Registration Begins

Returning Students

Monday, July 1, 2019

All Fees Paid

Returning Students

Friday, August 9, 2019

University Orientation

New Students

Monday, August 12, 2019 All Fees Paid New Students
Monday, August 12, 2019 Classes Begin Fall Term All
Monday, August 12, 2019 Last Day to Register Fall Term All
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 Last Day to Add/Drop Fall Term without grade designation * All
Monday, September 2, 2019 University Holiday All

Monday, October 21, 2019

Spring Registration for Military Service Personnel

Military Service Personnel

Monday, October 28, 2019

Spring Registration Begins

All

Thursday, November 28, 2019 —
Friday, November 29, 2019

University Holiday

All

Friday, December 6, 2019

Grades Due to Registrar by 12 noon for ALL graduating students 5
business days prior to Commencement Ceremony

Graduating Students

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Commencement** Graduating Students

Friday, December 13, 2019 Last Day of Exams All Students
Monday, December 23, 2019- University Holiday All

Friday, December 27, 2019

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Grade§ Due to Regls.trar for non-graduating students — 72 hours All

after final exam/assignment
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 All Fall Grades Available to Students no later than this date All
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Last Day of Fall Term All




2019 — 2020 College of Graduate Health Sciences — - Laboratory

Research and Management Academic Calendar

Spring 2020 Term

Date

Activity

Class

Monday, October 21, 2019

Spring Registration for Military Service Personnel

Military Service

Personnel
Monday, October 28, 2019 Spring Registration Begins All
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 University Holiday All
Thursday, January 2, 2020 Last Day to Register Spring Term All
Thursday, January 2, 2020 All Fees Paid All
Thursday, January 2, 2020 Classes Begin Spring Term All
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Last Day to Add/Drop Spring Term without grade designation * All
Monday, January 20, 2020 University Holiday All
Friday, April 10, 2020 University Holiday All

Monday, April 27, 2020

Fall Registration for Military Service Personnel

Military Service
Personnel

Monday, May 4, 2020

Fall Registration Begins

All

Wednesday, May 6, 2020

Grades Due to Registrar by 12 Noon ALL graduating students 5 days prior

to Commencement Ceremony

Graduating Students

Monday, May 11, 2020

Last Day of Exams

All Students

TBD Commencement** Graduating Students
Monday, May 25, 2020 University Holiday All
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Grades Du.e for non-graduating students — 72 hours after final Al
exam/ assignment
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 All Spring Grades Available to Students no later than this date All
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Last Day of Spring Term All

*Add/Drop Period: The beginning 8% of each term or part-of-term is the period where the student may drop a course(s) without receiving the
grading designation of “W” on the transcript. The first day of each term is included in the 8% calculation.

** Commencement dates are tentative.




